
Hallenspielplan  Buchloe, Sporthalle des VfL Buchloe  ( 270024 )
Am Bad 4
86807   Buchloe

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 12:00

13:00

14:00

16:00

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

ÜBL wB

VfL Buchloe (a.K.)

SC Wörthsee II (a.K.)

TSV Mindelheim

VfL Buchloe (a.K.)

SC Wörthsee II (a.K.)

TSV Mindelheim

VfL Buchloe (a.K.)

TSV Ottobeuren II

6:12

20:16

24:23

5:39

So. 13.10.2024 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

F-J Spielr
Anf

F-J Spielr
Anf

F-J Spielr
Anf

F-J Spielr
Anf

F-J Spielr
Anf

F-J Spielr
Anf

VfL Buchloe

TV Memmingen

Dietmannsried/Altusried

TV Memmingen II

Dietmannsried/Altusried

VfL Buchloe

Dietmannsried/Altusried

TV Memmingen II

TV Memmingen

VfL Buchloe

TV Memmingen II

TV Memmingen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 03.11.2024 14:00

16:00

ÜBL wB

BZK M

VfL Buchloe (a.K.)

VfL Buchloe

TSV Alling

TSV Alling

0:0

30:25

Sa. 16.11.2024 12:00 ÜBL wB VfL Buchloe (a.K.) SC Weßling II (a.K.) 1:42

So. 15.12.2024 13:00

14:15

BZK MD

BZK MD

VfL Buchloe (a.K.)

TSV Landsberg II (a.K.)

TSV Landsberg II (a.K.)

VfL Buchloe (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

So. 19.01.2025 14:00

16:00

ÜBL wB

BZK M

VfL Buchloe (a.K.)

VfL Buchloe

TSV Oberstaufen

TV Bad Tölz

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.01.2025 09:00

09:19

09:38

09:57

10:16

10:35

10:54

11:13

11:32

12:30

12:55

13:20

13:45

14:10

14:35

16:00

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
For

E-J Spielr
For

E-J Spielr
For

E-J Spielr
For

E-J Spielr
For

E-J Spielr
For

BZK M

TSV Mindelheim II

SG Biessenhofe...ktoberdorf II

TSV Mindelheim II

VfL Buchloe II

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz III

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz II

SG Biessenhofe...ktoberdorf II

VfL Buchloe II

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz II

VfL Buchloe

TSV Mindelheim

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz

SG Biessenhofen-
Marktoberdorf

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz

VfL Buchloe

VfL Buchloe

VfL Buchloe II

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz III

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz II

SG Biessenhofe...ktoberdorf II

TSV Mindelheim II

VfL Buchloe II

TSV Mindelheim II

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz III

SG Biessenhofe...ktoberdorf II

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz

SG Biessenhofen-
Marktoberdorf

TSV Mindelheim

VfL Buchloe

SG Biessenhofen-
Marktoberdorf

TSV Mindelheim

SC Weßling

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Buchloe, Sporthalle des VfL Buchloe  ( 270024 )
Am Bad 4
86807   Buchloe

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00 ÜBL wB VfL Buchloe (a.K.) spielfrei* 0:0

So. 23.02.2025 16:00 BZK M VfL Buchloe TSV Landsberg II 0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 16:00

18:00

ÜBL wB

BZK M

VfL Buchloe (a.K.)

VfL Buchloe

SC Wörthsee

TSV Gilching II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 16:00

18:00

ÜBL wB

BZK M

VfL Buchloe (a.K.)

VfL Buchloe

TSV Landsberg

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching II

0:0

0:0


